Aquatlon Liberec (Aquatlon, CP) - Celkové, 31.03.2012

# Jméno
1 Matoskova Katefina (2001)
2 Sluzevsky Matéj (2002)
3 Banszel Vojtéch (2001)
4 Horak Vilém (2001)
5 Kareisovda Ludmila (2002)
6 Pi¢manova Vendula (2001)
7 Rehula Simon (2002)
8 Burian Vojtéch (2003)
9 Frajtova Séra Julie (2001)
10 Vseticka Jaroslav (2002)
11 CihlaF Vojtéch (2003)
12 Travnickova Sara (2002)
13 TuZové Barbora (2002)
14 Tondrova Veronika (2002)
15 Ptagek Jakub (2002)
16 CihlaF Jakub (2003)
17 Hordk Vojtéch (2003)
18 Matoskovd Bara (2003)
19 Pavli Vaclav (2001)
20 Mikulikova Hedvika (2003)
21 Slapak David (2003)
22 Taborsky Jan (2001)
23 CihlaF Jan (2001)
24 Skréta Vojtéch (2002)
25 Daria Maty4 (2003)
26 Sazavsky Vojtech (2002)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:33

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ISR

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Diana Sport

SK Slavia Praha
Diana Sport
Diana Sport

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

Diana Sport
TT LOKO BEROUN

Engelsberger Giants

TJ AUTOSKODA

TT LOKO Beroun
Diana Sport
Diana Sport
Liberec

Trisk CB

TRIATHLON MELNIK
TT LOKO BEROUN

JPK AXIS

Cas

00:05:43,00
00:05:48,00
00:05:54,00
00:05:59,00
00:06:03,00
00:06:06,00
00:06:09,00
00:06:12,00
00:06:12,00
00:06:14,00
00:06:16,00
00:06:21,00
00:06:35,00
00:06:37,00
00:06:37,00
00:06:39,00
00:06:50,00
00:06:50,00
00:06:55,00
00:07:05,00
00:07:06,00
00:07:15,00
00:07:18,00
00:07:29,00
00:07:54,00
00:09:22,00

Plavéni
00:01:13,00(1)
00:01:25,00(4)
00:01:24,00(3)
00:01:34,00(9)

00:01:40,00(13)
00:01:33,00(7)
00:01:40,00(14)
00:01:57,00(22)
00:01:30,00(6)
00:01:45,00(17)
00:01:35,00(10)
00:01:26,00(5)
00:01:36,00(11)
00:01:19,00(2)
00:01:53,00(20)
00:01:39,00(12)
00:01:55,00(21)
00:01:43,00(16)
00:02:13,00(25)
00:01:33,00(8)
00:02:13,00(24)
00:01:42,00(15)
00:01:45,00(18)
00:01:52,00(19)
00:02:08,00(23)
00:02:31,00(26)

B&h
00:04:30,00(7)
00:04:23,00(3)
00:04:30,00(8)
00:04:25,00(4)
00:04:23,00(2)
00:04:33,00(9)
00:04:29,00(6)
00:04:15,00(1)

00:04:42,00(11)
00:04:29,00(5)
00:04:41,00(10)
00:04:55,00(16)
00:04:59,00(17)
00:05:18,00(20)
00:04:44,00(13)
00:05:00,00(18)
00:04:55,00(15)
00:05:07,00(19)
00:04:42,00(12)
00:05:32,00(21)
00:04:53,00(14)
00:05:33,00(23)
00:05:33,00(22)
00:05:37,00(24)
00:05:46,00(25)
00:06:51,00(26)



