

# Aquatlon Liberec (Aquatlon, ČP) - Celkově, 31.03.2012



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Matošková Kateřina (2001)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:05:43,00	00:01:13,00(1)	00:04:30,00(7)
2	Služevský Matěj (2002)	CZE		00:05:48,00	00:01:25,00(4)	00:04:23,00(3)
3	Banszel Vojtěch (2001)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:05:54,00	00:01:24,00(3)	00:04:30,00(8)
4	Horák Vilém (2001)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:05:59,00	00:01:34,00(9)	00:04:25,00(4)
5	Kareisová Ludmila (2002)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:06:03,00	00:01:40,00(13)	00:04:23,00(2)
6	Pičmanová Vendula (2001)	CZE		00:06:06,00	00:01:33,00(7)	00:04:33,00(9)
7	Řehula Šimon (2002)	CZE		00:06:09,00	00:01:40,00(14)	00:04:29,00(6)
8	Burian Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:06:12,00	00:01:57,00(22)	00:04:15,00(1)
9	Frajtová Sára Julie (2001)	CZE		00:06:12,00	00:01:30,00(6)	00:04:42,00(11)
10	Všetička Jaroslav (2002)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:06:14,00	00:01:45,00(17)	00:04:29,00(5)
11	Cihlář Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO BEROUN	00:06:16,00	00:01:35,00(10)	00:04:41,00(10)
12	Trávníčková Sára (2002)	ISR	Engelsberger Giants	00:06:21,00	00:01:26,00(5)	00:04:55,00(16)
13	Tužová Barbora (2002)	CZE		00:06:35,00	00:01:36,00(11)	00:04:59,00(17)
14	Tondrová Veronika (2002)	CZE	TJ AUTOŠKODA	00:06:37,00	00:01:19,00(2)	00:05:18,00(20)
15	Ptáček Jakub (2002)	CZE		00:06:37,00	00:01:53,00(20)	00:04:44,00(13)
16	Cihlář Jakub (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:06:39,00	00:01:39,00(12)	00:05:00,00(18)
17	Horák Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:06:50,00	00:01:55,00(21)	00:04:55,00(15)
18	Matošková Bára (2003)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:06:50,00	00:01:43,00(16)	00:05:07,00(19)
19	Pavlů Václav (2001)	CZE	Liberec	00:06:55,00	00:02:13,00(25)	00:04:42,00(12)
20	Mikulíková Hedvika (2003)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:07:05,00	00:01:33,00(8)	00:05:32,00(21)
21	Šlapák David (2003)	CZE		00:07:06,00	00:02:13,00(24)	00:04:53,00(14)
22	Táborský Jan (2001)	CZE	TRIATHLON MĚLNÍK	00:07:15,00	00:01:42,00(15)	00:05:33,00(23)
23	Cihlář Jan (2001)	CZE	TT LOKO BEROUN	00:07:18,00	00:01:45,00(18)	00:05:33,00(22)
24	Škréta Vojtěch (2002)	CZE		00:07:29,00	00:01:52,00(19)	00:05:37,00(24)
25	Dáňa Matyáš (2003)	CZE	JPK AXIS	00:07:54,00	00:02:08,00(23)	00:05:46,00(25)
26	Sázavský Vojtech (2002)	CZE		00:09:22,00	00:02:31,00(26)	00:06:51,00(26)

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 09:02